

Village of Elk Grove Village Cook and DuPage Counties

2019 MFT HOT-MIX RESURFACING CONTRACT

SECTION NO. 19-00000-01-GM

UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2019 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Company	Prequalification Approved	Pay Item	As	As Read Bid Total		d Evalution Total *	
	Yes	#1	\$	2,400.00			
Arrow Road Construction Company		#2	\$	47,300.00	\$	93,080.00	
		#3	\$	43,200.00	Ф	93,080.00	
			\$	92,900.00			
Builders Paving, LLC	Yes	#1	\$	1,800.00			
		#2	\$	53,900.00	•	102,500.00	
		#3	\$	46,800.00	\$	102,300.00	
			\$	102,500.00			
	Yes	#1	\$	2,700.00			
Plote Construction Inc.		#2	\$	49,500.00	¢	107,740.00	
		#3	\$	45,000.00	\$	107,740.00	
			\$	97,200.00			

^{*} Note: For bid evaluation purposes only, unit prices for tonnage items are adjusted by adding \$0.85 per ton per mile, as measured from plant to nearest corporate boundary.

Printed: 3/29/2019 Page 1 of 2



Village of Elk Grove Village Cook and DuPage Counties

2019 MFT HOT-MIX RESURFACING CONTRACT

SECTION NO. 19-00000-01-GM

UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2019 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Note: For bid evaluation purposes only, unit prices for tonnage items are adjusted by adding \$0.85 per ton per mile, as measured from plant to nearest corporate boundary.			Engineer's Estimate		ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO. 3401 S. Busse Rd Mt. Prospect, IL 60056-0334			Distance to EGV Corp. Limit 0.1 mi		
Item			Total	Unit	Total	Bid	Bid	Distance Adjust.	Bid Evaluation	Dist. Adjusted
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	to Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) IN 5 GAL. PAILS	GALLON	300.0	\$9.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00
2.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	1,100.0	\$42.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$43.00	\$ 47,300.00	\$0.09	\$43.09	\$ 47,399.00
3.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	900.0	\$49.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$48.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$0.09	\$48.09	\$ 43,281.00
		TOTAL BID			\$ 93,000.00		\$ 92,900.00	ADJUSTED	TOTAL BID	\$ 93,080.00

Note: For bid evaluation purposes only, unit prices for tonnage items are adjusted by adding \$0.85 per ton per mile, as measured from plant to nearest corporate boundary.			Engineer's Estimate		BUILDERS ASPHA 2526 Pratt Blvd Elk Grove Village,			Distance to EGV Corp. Limit 0 mi		
Item			Total	Unit	Total	Bid	Bid	Distance Adjust.	Bid Evaluation	Dist. Adjusted
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	to Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) IN 5 GAL. PAILS	GALLON	300.0	\$9.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,800.00
2.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	1,100.0	\$42.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$49.00	\$ 53,900.00	\$0.00	\$49.00	\$ 53,900.00
3.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	900.0	\$49.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$52.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$0.00	\$52.00	\$ 46,800.00
		TOTAL BID			\$ 93,000.00		\$ 102,500.00	ADJUSTED	TOTAL BID	\$ 102,500.00

Note: For bid evaluation purposes only, unit prices for tonnage items are adjusted by adding \$0.85 per ton per mile, as measured from plant to nearest corporate boundary.			Engineer's Estimate		PLOTE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 10555 Waveland Ave Franklin Park, IL 60131			Distance to EGV Corp. Limit 6.2 mi		
Item			Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Bid	Distance Adjust.	Bid Evaluation	Dist. Adjusted
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Cost	Price	Total Cost	to Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) IN 5 GAL. PAILS	GALLON	300.0	\$9.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$9.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$ 2,700.00
2.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	1,100.0	\$42.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$45.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$5.27	\$50.27	\$ 55,297.00
3.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	900.0	\$49.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$50.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$5.27	\$55.27	\$ 49,743.00
			TOTAL BID		\$ 93,000.00		\$ 97,200.00	ADJUSTED	TOTAL BID	\$ 107,740.00

Printed: 3/29/2019 Page 2 of 2